
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

4 

47 

5 

2 

51 

97 

56 

21 

11 

40 

66 

70 

7 

46 

29 

Class 

scar 

scar 

scar 

scar 

scar 

scar 

scar 

scar 

scar 

scar 

scar 

scar 

scar 

scar 

scar 

Name 

Rod  Bellas/ Glenn Dawson 

*David Lissaman/ Mark Leeton 

*Danny Quirk/ Dylan Weston 

Tony Thirkell/ Trevor Johnson 

Kobus Bouman/ Nicolai Klinker 

Bob Dawson/ Matthew  Sims 

*Marvin Vermeulin/ Jouk Hahn 

*Stephane Petrizot/ Thomas Petrizot 

Mike Cookson/ William Moralie 

Jose Nobre/ Paola  Lavarino 

Albert Kroepfl/ Theressa Kamelander 

*Roland Gundinger/ Maria Gundinger 

Tony Banister/ Sarah Banister 

Andy Nourish/ Micheil Leeflang 

Adam Pope/ John Christopher 

Machine 

1200 B L R Imp 

1070 JPR BMW 

1272 Bellas Vincent 

1070 BMW NRE 

900 MRE-NRE Weslake 

750 Spicers BMW 

790 Triumph Vermulin 

1000 BMW Levasseur 

750 BMW 

750 NRE Yamaha 

630 Kurth BMW Kneeler 

750 Honda 4 

750 Triumph Thunderbird 

1000 Nourish Weslake 

750 Triumph Thunderbird 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

2:59.830 

3:03.104 

3:07.551 

3:08.900 

3:13.387 

3:14.773 

3:17.838 

3:18.712 

3:28.131 

3:45.415 

3:49.792 

3:50.576 

3:54.824 

Best Speed 

85.080 

83.559 

81.578 

80.995 

79.116 

78.553 

77.336 

76.996 

73.511 

67.875 

66.582 

66.356 

65.155 

- 

- 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

4 

3 

2 

2 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/05/2022 15:47:40 

Permit No. ACU 62570 

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOUTHERN 100 MCR Ltd. 

The COLAS Billown Circuit Pre-TT CLASSIC 
28th May 2022 

Pre-TT Classic [3 & 10] Sidecar 2nd Session 

Qualifying started at 15:25:29 

Billown Circuit, Isle of Man 4.250 miles 

28/05/2022 15:29 

2022 Blackford Financial Services
Pre-TT Classic Races


